Special Session: The Nexus of Now: Where Al,
Medicine, and Advocacy Converge on Pain

Conference Opens

Keynote: What drives Plexiform neurofibroma
formation? Progress and future prospects

Special Discussion: Regulatory landscape in rare
diseases

Keynote: What doesn't kill the tumor cell makes it...
senece

Poster Advertisements

Keynote: The NIH Undiagnosed Diseases Program:
Discovery, Diagnosis, Community, Sharing [CME]

Special Panel: Future of healthcare and research
funding

Poster Competition Finalists: Platform Presentations

Keynote: Unlocking the Future of Oncology:
Human-Centric Advanced Cell Models in Preclinical
Drug Development

Adjournment

Saturday, June 21, 2025
Saturday, June 21, 2025
Saturday, June 21, 2025

Saturday, June 21, 2025

Sunday, June 22, 2025
Sunday, June 22, 2025

Monday, June 23, 2025

Monday, June 23, 2025
Tuesday, June 24, 2025

Tuesday, June 24, 2025

Tuesday, June 24, 2025

12:15:00 PM
1:30:00 PM
2:00:00 PM

6:00:00 PM

9:00:00 AM
4:30:00 PM

8:30:00 AM

6:30:00 PM
8:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

3:00:00 PM

1:15:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM

6:45:00 PM

9:40:00 AM
4:45:00 PM

9:30:00 AM

7:30:00 PM
9:00:00 AM

10:00:00 AM

3:15:00 PM

hybrid
hybrid
hybrid

hybrid

hybrid
hybrid

hybrid

hybrid
hybrid

hybrid

hybrid

Regency
Regency

Regency
Regency

Regency
Regency

Regency

Regency

Regency
Regency

Regency





