Session Title	Start Date	Start Time	End Time	Mode of Attendance	Location Name
Special Session: The Nexus of Now: Where AI, Medicine, and Advocacy Converge on Pain	Saturday, June 21, 2025	12:15:00 PM	1:15:00 PM	hybrid	Regency
Conference Opens	Saturday, June 21, 2025	1:30:00 PM	2:00:00 PM	hybrid	Regency
Keynote: What drives Plexiform neurofibroma formation? Progress and future prospects	Saturday, June 21, 2025	2:00:00 PM	3:00:00 PM	hybrid	Regency
Special Discussion: Regulatory landscape in rare diseases	Saturday, June 21, 2025	6:00:00 PM	6:45:00 PM	hybrid	Regency
Keynote: What doesn't kill the tumor cell makes it senece	Sunday, June 22, 2025	9:00:00 AM	9:40:00 AM	hybrid	Regency
Poster Advertisements	Sunday, June 22, 2025	4:30:00 PM	4:45:00 PM	hybrid	Regency
Keynote: The NIH Undiagnosed Diseases Program: Discovery, Diagnosis, Community, Sharing [CME]	Monday, June 23, 2025	8:30:00 AM	9:30:00 AM	hybrid	Regency
Special Panel: Future of healthcare and research funding	Monday, June 23, 2025	6:30:00 PM	7:30:00 PM	hybrid	Regency
Poster Competition Finalists: Platform Presentations	Tuesday, June 24, 2025	8:00:00 AM	9:00:00 AM	hybrid	Regency
Keynote: Unlocking the Future of Oncology: Human-Centric Advanced Cell Models in Preclinical Drug Development	Tuesday, June 24, 2025	9:00:00 AM	10:00:00 AM	hybrid	Regency
Adjournment	Tuesday, June 24, 2025	3:00:00 PM	3:15:00 PM	hybrid	Regency